
2021 Big Easy Marathon - Overall
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Stewart, Dean 3:47:56.1 Marathon Open Male
2 Pemberton, Steve 3:57:26.0 Marathon Open Male
3 Hirczy, Andreas 3:58:15.4 Marathon Open Male
4 Barron, Helene 4:17:24.2 Marathon Vet1 Female
5 Anderson, Braden 4:21:20.6 Marathon Open Male
6 Thatcher, Tim 4:23:15.9 Marathon Open Male
7 Tucker, Rachael 4:23:36.6 Marathon Vet1 Female
8 Bowater, Matt 4:27:00.4 Marathon Open Male
9 Whalley, Pete 4:35:29.5 Marathon Open Male

10 Pile, Virginia 4:38:05.1 Marathon Open Female
11 Ward, Robert 4:39:29.7 Marathon Open Male
12 Nichol, Alex 4:48:24.0 Marathon Open Female
13 Hunter, Dahna 4:54:48.6 Marathon Open Female
14 Welsh, Kristina 4:54:49.8 Marathon Open Female
15 Britcher, Sam 4:56:08.9 Marathon Open Male
16 Chrisp, Alix 5:04:04.6 Marathon Open Female
17 Bancroft, Brendan 5:16:42.2 Marathon Open Male
18 Weers, Reinier 5:19:42.3 Marathon Vet1 Male
19 Kong-Lim, Qi Le 5:22:20.1 Marathon Open Male
20 Watkins, Natalia 5:22:33.3 Marathon Vet1 Female
21 Richardson, Cherie 5:25:04.8 Marathon Vet1 Female
22 Fendall, Emmilee 5:30:35.5 Marathon Open Female
23 Bixley, Matt 5:40:43.0 Marathon Vet1 Male
24 Hindle, Squirrel 5:42:22.2 Marathon Vet1 Female
25 Peters, Sofia 6:01:02.2 Marathon Open Female
26 Walton, Mark 6:01:05.5 Marathon Vet2 Male
27 Ellis, Elena 6:01:08.2 Marathon Vet2 Female
28 Ito, Tatsuru 6:06:20.0 Marathon Vet2 Male
29 Graham, Martin 6:06:20.3 Marathon Vet2 Male
30 Tindall, Graeme 6:07:51.0 Marathon Vet1 Male
31 ELFICK, Lynette 6:16:45.5 Marathon Vet2 Female
32 Goldfinch, Jill 6:21:23.1 Marathon Vet2 Female
33 Talbot, Lisa 6:27:29.8 Marathon Open Female
34 Dent, Nicki 6:27:30.4 Marathon Open Female
35 Hood, Anthony 6:32:43.2 Marathon Open Male
36 Gibson, Jo 6:39:33.5 Marathon Vet1 Female
37 Rapley, Stefan 6:42:27.8 Marathon Open Male
38 Hicks, Rod 6:49:11.7 Marathon Vet3 Male
39 Baker, Victoria 6:50:35.0 Marathon Open Female
40 Dellar, Lachie 6:50:35.8 Marathon Open Male
41 Chen, Ronald 7:12:25.7 Marathon Vet3 Male
42 Lee, Yan Neo 7:15:04.6 Marathon Vet1 Female
43 Richardson, Bill 7:26:25.9 Marathon Vet3 Male
44 Cutfield, Fleur 7:31:40.9 Marathon Open Female
45 Ferguson, Neville 7:59:35.5 Marathon Vet3 Male
46 Schneider, Claudia 8:00:45.6 Marathon Vet3 Female
47 Klitscher, Jess 8:17:25.9 Marathon Open Female
48 Matthews, Jacqueline 8:17:26.4 Marathon Vet3 Female
49 Woodfield, Kate 9:08:34.9 Marathon Vet2 Female
50 Chan, Norman 10:32:43.6 Marathon Vet3 Male
51 Edgecombe, Rebecca 10:32:45.5 Marathon Vet2 Female
52 Nasey, Charlotte 10:32:46.4 Marathon Vet3 Female
- Breen, Heather DNS Marathon Vet1 Female
- Clifford, Adam DNS Marathon Open Male



- Scott, Cassie DNS Marathon Open Female
- Huizenga, Alexander DNS Marathon Open Male
- Grout, Leah DNS Marathon Open Female
- Hawkins, Nathan DNS Marathon Vet1 Male
- Rabel, Ash DNS Marathon Open Male
- Van Reenen, Brook DNS Marathon Open Male
- Robinson, Jan DNS Marathon Vet3 Female

Marathon - Female
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Barron, Helene 4:17:24.2 Marathon Vet1 Female
2 Tucker, Rachael 4:23:36.6 Marathon Vet1 Female
3 Pile, Virginia 4:38:05.1 Marathon Open Female
4 Nichol, Alex 4:48:24.0 Marathon Open Female
5 Hunter, Dahna 4:54:48.6 Marathon Open Female
6 Welsh, Kristina 4:54:49.8 Marathon Open Female
7 Chrisp, Alix 5:04:04.6 Marathon Open Female
8 Watkins, Natalia 5:22:33.3 Marathon Vet1 Female
9 Richardson, Cherie 5:25:04.8 Marathon Vet1 Female

10 Fendall, Emmilee 5:30:35.5 Marathon Open Female
11 Hindle, Squirrel 5:42:22.2 Marathon Vet1 Female
12 Peters, Sofia 6:01:02.2 Marathon Open Female
13 Ellis, Elena 6:01:08.2 Marathon Vet2 Female
14 ELFICK, Lynette 6:16:45.5 Marathon Vet2 Female
15 Goldfinch, Jill 6:21:23.1 Marathon Vet2 Female
16 Talbot, Lisa 6:27:29.8 Marathon Open Female
17 Dent, Nicki 6:27:30.4 Marathon Open Female
18 Gibson, Jo 6:39:33.5 Marathon Vet1 Female
19 Baker, Victoria 6:50:35.0 Marathon Open Female
20 Lee, Yan Neo 7:15:04.6 Marathon Vet1 Female
21 Cutfield, Fleur 7:31:40.9 Marathon Open Female
22 Schneider, Claudia 8:00:45.6 Marathon Vet3 Female
23 Klitscher, Jess 8:17:25.9 Marathon Open Female
24 Matthews, Jacqueline 8:17:26.4 Marathon Vet3 Female
25 Woodfield, Kate 9:08:34.9 Marathon Vet2 Female
26 Edgecombe, Rebecca 10:32:45.5 Marathon Vet2 Female
27 Nasey, Charlotte 10:32:46.4 Marathon Vet3 Female
- Breen, Heather DNS Marathon Vet1 Female
- Scott, Cassie DNS Marathon Open Female
- Grout, Leah DNS Marathon Open Female
- Robinson, Jan DNS Marathon Vet3 Female

Marathon - Male
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Stewart, Dean 3:47:56.1 Marathon Open Male
2 Pemberton, Steve 3:57:26.0 Marathon Open Male
3 Hirczy, Andreas 3:58:15.4 Marathon Open Male
4 Anderson, Braden 4:21:20.6 Marathon Open Male
5 Thatcher, Tim 4:23:15.9 Marathon Open Male
6 Bowater, Matt 4:27:00.4 Marathon Open Male
7 Whalley, Pete 4:35:29.5 Marathon Open Male
8 Ward, Robert 4:39:29.7 Marathon Open Male
9 Britcher, Sam 4:56:08.9 Marathon Open Male

10 Bancroft, Brendan 5:16:42.2 Marathon Open Male
11 Weers, Reinier 5:19:42.3 Marathon Vet1 Male
12 Kong-Lim, Qi Le 5:22:20.1 Marathon Open Male



13 Bixley, Matt 5:40:43.0 Marathon Vet1 Male
14 Walton, Mark 6:01:05.5 Marathon Vet2 Male
15 Ito, Tatsuru 6:06:20.0 Marathon Vet2 Male
16 Graham, Martin 6:06:20.3 Marathon Vet2 Male
17 Tindall, Graeme 6:07:51.0 Marathon Vet1 Male
18 Hood, Anthony 6:32:43.2 Marathon Open Male
19 Rapley, Stefan 6:42:27.8 Marathon Open Male
20 Hicks, Rod 6:49:11.7 Marathon Vet3 Male
21 Dellar, Lachie 6:50:35.8 Marathon Open Male
22 Chen, Ronald 7:12:25.7 Marathon Vet3 Male
23 Richardson, Bill 7:26:25.9 Marathon Vet3 Male
24 Ferguson, Neville 7:59:35.5 Marathon Vet3 Male
25 Chan, Norman 10:32:43.6 Marathon Vet3 Male
- Clifford, Adam DNS Marathon Open Male
- Huizenga, Alexander DNS Marathon Open Male
- Hawkins, Nathan DNS Marathon Vet1 Male
- Rabel, Ash DNS Marathon Open Male
- Van Reenen, Brook DNS Marathon Open Male

Marathon - Open - Female
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Pile, Virginia 4:38:05.1 Marathon Open Female
2 Nichol, Alex 4:48:24.0 Marathon Open Female
3 Hunter, Dahna 4:54:48.6 Marathon Open Female
4 Welsh, Kristina 4:54:49.8 Marathon Open Female
5 Chrisp, Alix 5:04:04.6 Marathon Open Female
6 Fendall, Emmilee 5:30:35.5 Marathon Open Female
7 Peters, Sofia 6:01:02.2 Marathon Open Female
8 Talbot, Lisa 6:27:29.8 Marathon Open Female
9 Dent, Nicki 6:27:30.4 Marathon Open Female

10 Baker, Victoria 6:50:35.0 Marathon Open Female
11 Cutfield, Fleur 7:31:40.9 Marathon Open Female
12 Klitscher, Jess 8:17:25.9 Marathon Open Female

Marathon - Open - Male
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Stewart, Dean 3:47:56.1 Marathon Open Male
2 Pemberton, Steve 3:57:26.0 Marathon Open Male
3 Hirczy, Andreas 3:58:15.4 Marathon Open Male
4 Anderson, Braden 4:21:20.6 Marathon Open Male
5 Thatcher, Tim 4:23:15.9 Marathon Open Male
6 Bowater, Matt 4:27:00.4 Marathon Open Male
7 Whalley, Pete 4:35:29.5 Marathon Open Male
8 Ward, Robert 4:39:29.7 Marathon Open Male
9 Britcher, Sam 4:56:08.9 Marathon Open Male

10 Bancroft, Brendan 5:16:42.2 Marathon Open Male
11 Kong-Lim, Qi Le 5:22:20.1 Marathon Open Male
12 Hood, Anthony 6:32:43.2 Marathon Open Male
13 Rapley, Stefan 6:42:27.8 Marathon Open Male
14 Dellar, Lachie 6:50:35.8 Marathon Open Male

Marathon - Vet1 - Female
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Barron, Helene 4:17:24.2 Marathon Vet1 Female
2 Tucker, Rachael 4:23:36.6 Marathon Vet1 Female



3 Watkins, Natalia 5:22:33.3 Marathon Vet1 Female
4 Richardson, Cherie 5:25:04.8 Marathon Vet1 Female
5 Hindle, Squirrel 5:42:22.2 Marathon Vet1 Female
6 Gibson, Jo 6:39:33.5 Marathon Vet1 Female
7 Lee, Yan Neo 7:15:04.6 Marathon Vet1 Female

Marathon - Vet1 - Male
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Weers, Reinier 5:19:42.3 Marathon Vet1 Male
2 Bixley, Matt 5:40:43.0 Marathon Vet1 Male
3 Tindall, Graeme 6:07:51.0 Marathon Vet1 Male

Marathon - Vet2 - Female
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Ellis, Elena 6:01:08.2 Marathon Vet2 Female
2 ELFICK, Lynette 6:16:45.5 Marathon Vet2 Female
3 Goldfinch, Jill 6:21:23.1 Marathon Vet2 Female
4 Woodfield, Kate 9:08:34.9 Marathon Vet2 Female
5 Edgecombe, Rebecca 10:32:45.5 Marathon Vet2 Female

Marathon - Vet2 - Male
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Walton, Mark 6:01:05.5 Marathon Vet2 Male
2 Ito, Tatsuru 6:06:20.0 Marathon Vet2 Male
3 Graham, Martin 6:06:20.3 Marathon Vet2 Male

Marathon - Vet3 - Female
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Schneider, Claudia 8:00:45.6 Marathon Vet3 Female
2 Matthews, Jacqueline 8:17:26.4 Marathon Vet3 Female
3 Nasey, Charlotte 10:32:46.4 Marathon Vet3 Female

Marathon - Vet3 - Male
Place Name Time Distance Category Gender

1 Hicks, Rod 6:49:11.7 Marathon Vet3 Male
2 Chen, Ronald 7:12:25.7 Marathon Vet3 Male
3 Richardson, Bill 7:26:25.9 Marathon Vet3 Male
4 Ferguson, Neville 7:59:35.5 Marathon Vet3 Male
5 Chan, Norman 10:32:43.6 Marathon Vet3 Male


